Leapton Solar(Changshu) co.,Ltd
ADD:No.55 Sunshine Avenue,Yushan High-tech Industrial Park, Changshu City,Jiangsu Province Tel:86-512-88800068
Carefully read through these installation instructions before installing, operating
or servicing PV system. Failure to follow these instructions may result in bodily injury
or damage to property. Keep these instructions!
Working on a PV system (installation, setup, maintenance, repairs) must be
carried out by qualified and authorized persons.

LP156*156-M-60-270W 1640*990*35
1650*992*35
18
18.5
270 8.77 30.80 9.22 37.80
LP156*156-M-60-265W 1640*990*35
1650*992*35
18
18.5
265 8.63 30.70 9.08 37.70
LP156*156-M-60-260W 1640*990*35
1650*992*35
18
18.5
260 8.50 30.60 8.94 37.60
LP156*156-M-54-280W 1482*990*35 17 280 9.48 29.54 10.00 36.25
LP156*156-M-54-275W 1482*990*35 17 275 9.40 29.27 9.86 36.07
LP156*156-M-54-270W 1482*990*35 17 270 9.29 29.07 9.74 35.87
Leapton Solar(Changshu) co.,Ltd
ADD:No.55 Sunshine Avenue,Yushan High-tech Industrial Park, Changshu City,Jiangsu Province Tel:86-512-88800068
LP156*156-M-54-265W 1482*990*35 17 265 9.18 28.87 9.62 35.67
LP156*156-M-54-260W 1482*990*35 17 260 9.07 28.67 9.50 35.47
LP156*156-M-54-255W 1482*990*35 17 255 8.96 28.47 9.38 35.27
LP156*156-M-54-250W 1482*990*35 17 250 8.85 28.27 9.26 35.07
LP156*156-M-54-245W 1482*990*35 17 245 8.84 27.71 9.33 33.93
LP156*156-M-54-240W 1482*990*35 17 240 8.69 27.62 9.18 33.82
LP156*156-M-54-235W 1482*990*35 17 235 8.53 27.55 9.03 33.71
LP156*156-M-48-245W 1322*990*35 15 245 9.41 26.04 9.87 32.10
LP156*156-M-48-240W 1322*990*35 15 240 9.29 25.84 9.74 31.90
LP156*156-M-48-235W 1322*990*35 15 235 9.17 25.64 9.61 31.70
LP156*156-M-48-230W 1322*990*35 15 230 9.05 25.44 9.48 31.50
LP156*156-M-48-225W 1322*990*35 15 225 8.92 25.24 9.35 31.30
LP156*156-M-48-220W 1322*990*35 15 220 8.81 25.04 9.22 31.10
LP156*156-M-48-215W 1322*990*35 15 215 8.74 24.60 9.29 30.10
LP156*156-M-48-210W 1322*990*35 15 210 8.57 24.50 9.15 30.00
LP156*156-M-48-205W 1322*990*35 15 205 8.40 24.40 8.95 29.90
LP156*156-M-42-215W 1164*990*35 13 215 9.39 22.90 9.90 27.85
LP156*156-M-42-210W 1164*990*35 13 210 9.25 22.70 9.76 27.60
LP156*156-M-42-205W 1164*990*35 13 205 9.13 22.45 9.62 27.35
LP156*156-M-42-200W 1164*990*35 13 200 8.99 22.25 9.48 27.15
LP156*156-M-42-195W 1164*990*35 13 195 8.84 22.05 9.33 26.95
LP156*156-M-42-190W 1164*990*35 13 190 8.82 21.54 9.27 26.41
LP156*156-M-42-185W 1164*990*35 13 185 8.62 21.46 9.08 26.29
LP156*156-M-36-185W 1006*990*35 11.5 185 9.40 19.70 9.92 24.04
LP156*156-M-36-180W 1006*990*35 11.5 180 9.24 19.50 9.76 23.84
LP156*156-M-36-175W 1006*990*35 11.5 175 9.07 19.30 9.60 23.63
LP156*156-M-36-170W 1006*990*35 11.5 170 8.90 19.11 9.49 23.30
Leapton Solar(Changshu) co.,Ltd
ADD:No.55 Sunshine Avenue,Yushan High-tech Industrial Park, Changshu City,Jiangsu Province Tel:86-512-88800068
LP156*156-M-36-165W 1006*990*35 11.5 165 8.73 18.91 9.33 23.10
LP156*156-M-36-160W 1006*990*35 11.5 160 8.74 18.31 9.17 22.48
LP156*156-M-30-155W 848*990*35 9.8 155 9.47 16.37 9.94 20.13
LP156*156-M-30-150W 848*990*35 9.8 150 9.29 16.14 9.74 19.93
LP156*156-M-30-145W 848*990*35 9.8 145 9.06 16.00 9.63 19.55
LP156*156-M-30-140W 848*990*35 9.8 140 8.86 15.80 9.46 19.35
LP156*156-M-30-135W 848*990*35 9.8 135 8.77 15.39 9.18 18.95
LP158*158-M-72-H-365W 2008*1002*40 22.5 365 9.22 39.60 9.79 48.30
LP158*158-M-72-H-370W 2008*1002*40 22.5 370 9.27 39.90 9.83 48.50
LP158*158-M-72-H-375W 2008*1002*40 22.5 375 9.33 40.20 9.87 48.70
LP158*158-M-72-H-380W 2008*1002*40 22.5 380 9.38 40.50 9.95 48.90
LP158*158-M-72-H-385W 2008*1002*40 22.5 385 9.45 40.75 10.04 49.10
LP158*158-M-72-H-390W 2008*1002*40 22.5 390 9.51 41.00 10.12 49.30
LP158*158-M-72-H-395W 2008*1002*40 22.5 395 9.58 41.25 10.21 49.50
LP158*158-M-72-H-400W 2008*1002*40 22.5 400 9.64 41.50 10.30 49.70
LP158*158-M-60-H-305W 1684*1002*35 19.0 305 9.30 32.80 9.85 40.30
LP158*158-M-60-H-310W 1684*1002*35 19.0 310 9.39 33.00 9.93 40.50
LP158*158-M-60-H-315W 1684*1002*35 19.0 315 9.49 33.20 10.02 40.70
LP158*158-M-60-H-320W 1684*1002*35 19.0 320 9.58 33.40 10.15 40.90
LP158*158-M-60-H-325W 1684*1002*35 19.0 325 9.68 33.60 10.20 41.10
LP158*158-M-60-H-330W 1684*1002*35 19.0 330 9.76 33.80 10.24 41.30
Leapton Solar(Changshu) co.,Ltd
ADD:No.55 Sunshine Avenue,Yushan High-tech Industrial Park, Changshu City,Jiangsu Province Tel:86-512-88800068

270 8.67 31.15 9.16 38.22
LP156*156-P-60-265W 1640*990*35
1650*992*35
18
18.5
265 8.56 30.95 9.07 38.02
LP156*156-P-60-260W 1640*990*35
1650*992*35
18
18.5
260 8.46 30.75 8.98 37.82
Leapton Solar(Changshu) co.,Ltd
ADD:No.55 Sunshine Avenue,Yushan High-tech Industrial Park, Changshu City,Jiangsu Province Tel:86-512-88800068
LP156*156-P-54-255W 1482*990*35 17 255 8.90 28.65 9.43 34.95
LP156*156-P-54-250W 1482*990*35 17 250 8.79 28.45 9.31 34.75
LP156*156-P-54-245W 1482*990*35 17 245 8.68 28.25 9.19 34.55
LP156*156-P-54-240W 1482*990*35 17 240 8.56 28.05 9.07 34.35
LP156*156-P-54-235W 1482*990*35 17 235 8.45 27.85 8.95 34.15
LP156*156-P-48-225W 1322*990*35 15 225 8.86 25.40 9.38 31.00
LP156*156-P-48-220W 1322*990*35 15 220 8.73 25.20 9.25 30.80
LP156*156-P-48-215W 1322*990*35 15 215 8.60 25.00 9.12 30.60
LP156*156-P-48-210W 1322*990*35 15 210 8.47 24.80 8.99 30.40
LP156*156-P-48-205W 1322*990*35 15 205 8.34 24.60 8.86 30.20
LP156*156-P-42-195W 1164*990*35 13 195 8.81 22.15 9.33 27.07
LP156*156-P-42-190W 1164*990*35 13 190 8.66 21.94 9.17 26.84
LP156*156-P-42-185W 1164*990*35 13 185 8.52 21.73 9.01 26.61
LP156*156-P-42-180W 1164*990*35 13 180 8.37 21.52 8.85 26.38
LP156*156-P-36-170W 1006*990*35 11.5 170 8.90 19.10 9.43 23.30
LP156*156-P-36-165W 1006*990*35 11.5 165 8.73 18.90 9.25 23.10
LP156*156-P-36-160W 1006*990*35 11.5 160 8.56 18.70 9.07 22.90
LP156*156-P-36-155W 1006*990*35 11.5 155 8.38 18.50 8.92 22.70
LP156*156-P-30-140W 848*990*35 9.8 140 8.87 15.78 9.34 19.31
LP156*156-P-30-135W 848*990*35 9.8 135 8.66 15.58 9.16 19.11
LP156*156-P-30-130W 848*990*35 9.8 130 8.45 15.38 8.98 18.91
LP156*156-P-72-H-335W
2008*1002*40
1988*992*40
22.5